

Criminal Appeal 04 of 2024

CNR-WBUD01-0001795-2024

Present:- Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

02/28.06.2024

Today is fixed for Admission hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hazira. He also files a petition, prays for time for admission hearing.

Heard. Considered. The prayer for time is allowed.

Fix 10.09.2024 for admission hearing.

D & C

Sessions Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

Sessions Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj